
              SPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA      

SAI SLKIC CENTRE PONDA AND PEDDEM GOA  

  CORRIGENDUM 

      IN CONTINUATION OF TENDER NOTICE DATED 23.08.2021, REGARDING 

SUPPLY OF DRY AND FRESH RATION FOR SAI CENTRE PONDA AND PEDDEM GOA.  

THE DATE OF SUBMISSION OF THE TENDER IS HEREBY EXTENDED, DETAILED AS 

UNDER … 

NAME OF THE CENTRE  DATE OF 

SUBMISSION OF 

TENDER FORMS 

OPENING DATE OF 

TECHNICAL BID 

OPENING DATE 

OF FINANCIAL 

BID  

SAI  SLKIC PONDA GOA  8.10.2021 

  BY  5.00 PM 

11.10.2021  

11.00 AM 

12.10.2021  

11.00 AM 

SAI SLKIC PDDEM GOA  8.10.2021  

BY  5.00 PM. 

11.10.2021  

3.00 PM 

12.10.2021  

 3.00 PM 

           

        INCHARGE SAI PEDDEM/PONDA 

        TEL- 9410075136 /9425757142   

                         


